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MVX 刃先交換式ドリル

製品情報 対象被削材

部品規格 >> 1929 技術資料 >> 1982 ISO13399記号 >> 1966 マークの見方 >> 1607
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17.0 2 MVX1700X2F20 ● 2 34 41 56 99 20.0 25 0.50 SO**0630 TPS25 TIP07F
17.0 3 MVX1700X3F20 ● 2 51 58 73 116 20.0 25 0.50 SO**0630 TPS25 TIP07F
17.0 4 MVX1700X4F20 ● 2 68 75 90 133 20.0 25 0.50 SO**0630 TPS25 TIP07F
17.0 5 MVX1700X5F20 ● 2 85 92 107 150 20.0 25 0.50 SO**0630 TPS25 TIP07F
17.0 6 MVX1700X6F20 ● 2 102 109 124 167 20.0 25 0.50 SO**0630 TPS25 TIP07F
17.5 2 MVX1750X2F25 ● 2 35 42 62 112 25.0 32 0.45 SO**0630 TPS25 TIP07F
17.5 3 MVX1750X3F25 ● 2 52.5 59.5 79.5 129.5 25.0 32 0.45 SO**0630 TPS25 TIP07F
17.5 4 MVX1750X4F25 ● 2 70 77 97 147 25.0 32 0.45 SO**0630 TPS25 TIP07F
17.5 5 MVX1750X5F25 ● 2 87.5 94.5 114.5 164.5 25.0 32 0.45 SO**0630 TPS25 TIP07F
17.5 6 MVX1750X6F25 ● 2 105 112 132 182 25.0 32 0.45 SO**0630 TPS25 TIP07F
18.0 2 MVX1800X2F25 ● 2 36 43 63 113 25.0 32 0.40 SO**0630 TPS25 TIP07F
18.0 3 MVX1800X3F25 ● 2 54 61 81 131 25.0 32 0.40 SO**0630 TPS25 TIP07F
18.0 4 MVX1800X4F25 ● 2 72 79 99 149 25.0 32 0.40 SO**0630 TPS25 TIP07F
18.0 5 MVX1800X5F25 ● 2 90 97 117 167 25.0 32 0.40 SO**0630 TPS25 TIP07F
18.0 6 MVX1800X6F25 ● 2 108 115 135 185 25.0 32 0.40 SO**0630 TPS25 TIP07F
18.5 2 MVX1850X2F25 ● 2 37 44 64 114 25.0 32 0.35 SO**0630 TPS25 TIP07F
18.5 3 MVX1850X3F25 ● 2 55.5 62.5 82.5 132.5 25.0 32 0.35 SO**0630 TPS25 TIP07F
18.5 4 MVX1850X4F25 ● 2 74 81 101 151 25.0 32 0.35 SO**0630 TPS25 TIP07F
18.5 5 MVX1850X5F25 ● 2 92.5 99.5 119.5 169.5 25.0 32 0.35 SO**0630 TPS25 TIP07F
18.5 6 MVX1850X6F25 ● 2 111 118 138 188 25.0 32 0.35 SO**0630 TPS25 TIP07F
19.0 2 MVX1900X2F25 ● 2 38 45 65 115 25.0 32 0.30 SO**0630 TPS25 TIP07F
19.0 3 MVX1900X3F25 ● 2 57 64 84 134 25.0 32 0.30 SO**0630 TPS25 TIP07F
19.0 4 MVX1900X4F25 ● 2 76 83 103 153 25.0 32 0.30 SO**0630 TPS25 TIP07F
19.0 5 MVX1900X5F25 ● 2 95 102 122 172 25.0 32 0.30 SO**0630 TPS25 TIP07F
19.0 6 MVX1900X6F25 ● 2 114 121 141 191 25.0 32 0.30 SO**0630 TPS25 TIP07F
19.5 2 MVX1950X2F25 ● 2 39 46 66 116 25.0 32 0.25 SO**0630 TPS25 TIP07F
19.5 3 MVX1950X3F25 ● 2 58.5 65.5 85.5 135.5 25.0 32 0.25 SO**0630 TPS25 TIP07F
19.5 4 MVX1950X4F25 ● 2 78 85 105 155 25.0 32 0.25 SO**0630 TPS25 TIP07F
19.5 5 MVX1950X5F25 ● 2 97.5 104.5 124.5 174.5 25.0 32 0.25 SO**0630 TPS25 TIP07F
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